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Rep Agency Name Territory / State(s) Contact Email Phone #

Action Sales

Northern CA Janeen Smith janeen.actionsales@gmail.com 925-580-5241

Southern CA Lucas Thorenson lucas.actionsales@gmail.com 858-933-5040

NV (except Clark County) / HI Doug Logsdon doug.actionsales@gmail.com 408-779-6773

Big Rivers Marketing IL / MO / IA / KS / NE (Eastern) Erik Haberkorn ehaberkorn@bigriversllc.com 913-314-4906

Carolina Sales Associates NC / SC Darrell Lewis d.lewis@csareps.com 704-506-9047

Diversified Sales Group IN Ali Cornett sales@dsgrep.com 317-776-9535

Fortune & Wright Sales Inc. NY Greg Fortune greg@fandwsales.com 716-864-0567

Jensen Sales Southern ID / MT / UT / Uinta County WY Derek Jensen derek@jsaminc.com 801-746-4476

Lowder Sales West PA / WV / OH / KY Tom Lowder tlowder@lsireps.com 614-565-4587

Marsh & Moore FL Ryan Fenimore Rfenimore@marshandmoore.com 904-827-8788

Metro Filter Sales Eastern PA / NJ / NYC John Menard john@metrofilter.net 914-826-8888

Michel Sales
ND / SD / MN / Upper MI Rick Michel rick@michelsales.com 651-287-2640

WI Tim Marklein tim@michelsales.com 651-287-2640

NSC Marketing OK / AR Jay Madden jmadden@coxbusiness.net 405-602-2800

Otto Sales VA / MD / DC / DE Jay Otto jayotto@ottosales.com 804 387-3001

Preferred Sales FL / AL / GA / TN / MS Will Hawkins whawkins@prefsales.com 706-512-0208

RKR

TX / El Paso, Las Cruces Albert Calderon albertcal@rkrnet.com 915-491-4508

NM / Alburquerque / Santa Fe / Durango Desi Jacquez DJacquez@rkrnet.com 505-458-3616

CO / WY (except Uinta County) / West NE Dylan Kilmer dkilmer@rkrnet.com 303-321-7610

Suntoya AK / OR / WA / Northern ID Josh Richards josh@suntoya.com 509-993-4734

Reliance Sales AZ / Las Vegas, NV CJ Shenker CJ@rliancesalesllc.com 602-358-8859

Tipton Company

Houston,TX / East TX Beau Jolly beau@tiptoncompany.com 936-537-3630

TX Panhandle / LA Jason Morgan morgan@tiptoncompany.com 972-921-5213

Central TX Ryan Hay ryan@tiptoncompany.com 512-970-5575

Walter Morris MA / ME / VT / NH / RI / CT Patrick McCarthy pmccarthy@morrismerchants.com 781-363-2587

OPEN TERRITORY Lower MI Mike Barry mike.barry@northstarwater.com 248-431-3476

North Star Sales Contacts Contact Email Phone #
Regional Sales Manager / Western USA Ivan Morales ivan.morales@northstarwater.com 210-862-0485

Regional Sales Manager / Eastern USA Mike Barry mike.barry@northstarwater.com 248-431-3476

Sr. Director of Sales Jaime Kanzler kanzlerj@ecowater.com 651-714-6166

Commercial Quotes & Tech Support techsupport@northstarwater.com 1-800-972-0136

                                     Scan here for online tech support Orders orders@northstarwater.com

Warranty warranty@ecowater.com


